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Begin End Begin End Begin End Begin End Begin End confirmed

Shani Carter shani.carter@wagner.edu Wagner College Opening Remarks

Sharon Guinta sharon.guinta@wagner.edu Wagner College USA None Wagner Administration

Elango Rengasamy usaconf@globalbizresearch.org University of Fujairah Dubai Opening Remarks

Saurav Roychoudhury saurav13@gmail.com Capital University USA Current Business Opening Remarks & Closing Remarks

2 9:20 AM 9:40 AM 8:20 AM 8:40 AM 2:20 PM 2:40 PM 4:20 PM 4:40 PM 9:20 PM 9:40 PM N2047 Prof. Huaiyu Yuan yuanhuaiyu@163.com;

Central South 

University of Forestry 

and Technology

China
Finance, Accounting & 

Banking

Examining China's Green Credit Mechanisms in a 

Tripartite Game
yes

3 9:40 AM 10:00 AM 8:40 AM 9:00 AM 2:40 PM 3:00 PM 4:40 PM 5:00 PM 9:40 PM 10:00 PM NE2015 Dr. Angela Falter Thomas AngThom@bgsu.edu
Bowling Green State 

University
USA Education

New Methodologies for Pre-Service Teachers: An 

Account of a Fulbright Scholar Teaching Pedagogy in 

the Czech Republic

Dr. Andrew J Zeller andrew.zeller@adorsys.com; 

Dr. Artjoms Formulevics artjoms.formulevics@adorsys.com

5 10:20 AM 10:40 AM 9:20 AM 9:40 AM 3:20 PM 3:40 PM 5:20 PM 5:40 PM 10:20 PM 10:40 PM NC2042 Mr. Ian Wise ian.wise@wagner.edu Wagner College USA Current Business Accounting Developments in Africa yes

6 10:40 AM 11:00 AM 9:40 AM 10:00 AM 3:40 PM 4:00 PM 5:40 PM 6:00 PM 10:40 PM 11:00 PM N2061 Mr. Yuxiang Hou yh3191@columbia.edu Columbia University USA

Global Business, 

Economics & 

Sustainability

Analysis of China’s Oil Consumption from 1965 to 2017 

Based on ARIMA Model and Multiple Regression Model

7 11:00 AM 11:20 AM 10:00 AM 10:20 AM 4:00 PM 4:20 PM 6:00 PM 6:20 PM 11:00 PM 11:20 PM NE2021 Ms. Chrysavgi Karyakatzi xris_kar@hotmail.com
UNICERT Studies 

College
Greece Education

Exploration and Comparison of Differences in the Ways 

5-year Olds in Greece and England Are Taught and 

Learn How to Write

yes

8 11:20 AM 11:40 AM 10:20 AM 10:40 AM 4:20 PM 4:40 PM 6:20 PM 6:40 PM 11:20 PM 11:40 PM NE2001 Dr. Ronda Mitchell rmitche@uis.edu
University of Illinois at 

Springfield
USA Education

Partnership: Paraprofessional (Teaching Assistant) to 

Licensed Teacher

9 11:40 AM 12:00 PM 10:40 AM 11:00 PM 4:40 PM 5:00 PM 6:40 PM 7:00 PM 11:40 PM 12:00 AM Mr. Philip Munyao philip.munyao@yahoo.com Kenyatta University Kenya Current Business

The Role of Entrepreneurship in Economic 

Development in Kenya: A Systematic Review of 

Literature

no: Shani will present for him.

10 12:00 PM 12:20 PM 11:00 PM 11:20 PM 5:00 PM 5:20 PM 7:00 PM 7:20 PM 12:00 AM 12:20 AM Mr. Justus Lavi Mwololo kkessff@yahoo.com
Kenya Small Scale

Farmers Forum.
Kenya Current Business  Investment Opportunities in Africa! yes

11 12:20 PM 12:40 PM 11:20 PM 11:40 PM 5:20 PM 5:40 PM 7:20 PM 7:40 PM 12:20 AM 12:40 AM Dr. Shani D. Carter shani.carter@wagner.edu Wagner College USA Current Business History and Current Events of African Freight Railroads yes

Dr. Cathyann Tully cathyann.tully@wagner.edu Wagner College USA Current Business

Dr. Donald Crooks dcrooks@wagner.edu Wagner College USA Current Business yes

Mr. Dylan Walters dylan.walters@wagner.edu Wagner College USA Current Business

Mr. Ian Wise ian.wise@wagner.edu Wagner College USA Current Business

Mr. Jonathan Besselink jonathan.besselink@wagner.edu Wagner College USA Current Business

Mr. Siddharth Anand siddharth.anand@wagner.edu Wagner College USA Current Business

14 1:20 PM 1:40 PM 12:20 PM 12:40 PM 6:20 PM 6:40 PM 8:20 PM 8:40 PM 1:20 AM 1:40 AM NE2004 Ms.. Alicia Blanco-Bayo Bayoa@edgehill.ac.uk Edge Hill University, UK

Global Business, 

Economics & 

Sustainability

“I doesn’t matter because I love you”. A case study 

examining the interpretation of Behaviour 

Classification Tables and Positive Behaviour Support 

models

yes

15 1:40 AM 2:00 PM 12:40 AM 12:00 PM 6:40 PM 7:00 PM 8:40 PM 9:00 PM 1:40 PM 2:00 AM Elango Rengasamy usaconf@globalbizresearch.org Closing Remarks

Begin End Begin End Begin End Begin End Begin End confirmed

10:20 PM N20463:00 PM 3:20 PM 5:00 PM 5:20 PM 10:00 PM4 10:00 AM 10:20 AM 9:00 AM 9:20 AM

Country Track Topic

21st International Conference on Education, Teaching & Learning

Seventh American Academic Research Conference on Global Business, Economics, Finance & Management Sciences

Second International Conference on Current Business Issues in African Countries!

adorsys Research Ireland
Finance, Accounting & 

Banking

Using machine-learning to classify payments 

transactions for usage with APIs

Beijing
ID Name E.mail University#

New York Chicago Belfast Athens; Nairobi

9:20 AM

Meeting link:

Meeting number:

Password:

https://wagner.webex.com/wagner/j.php?MTID=m9e20a4af8d0696bf17bfd9223a45098c

312 609 810

n2BiPRxpZ53

1 9:00 AM 9:20 AM 8:00 AM 8:20AM

(1) Monetary Policy---Effects upon Economic Activity 

and Stock Market Performance 

(2) Tariffs---How effective and how proper.  Can the 

effects be offset by currency devaluation---Pro and 

Con?

12

13

12:40 PM 1:00 PM 11:40 PM 12:00 PM

1:00 PM 1:20 PM 12:00 PM 12:20 PM

New York Chicago Belfast Athens; Nairobi Beijing

2:00 PM 2:20 PM 4:00 PM 4:20 PM 9:00 PM

1:20 AM

5:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:40 PM 8:00 PM 12:40 AM 1:00 AM

6:00 PM 6:20 PM 8:00 PM 8:20 PM 1:00 AM

Track Topic
#

ID Name E.mail University Country
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